
Ergebnisliste des 33. Triathlon am 6. Juli 2024
Endstand  07.07.2024  13:00

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit

Gesamt_

Platz
NAME

1
Tamara Strauß - Reinhard Brehm - Martin 

Bihlmaier

2
Fritz Oberfichtner  - Max Oberfichtner - Tim 

Oberfichtner 

3 Lea Heumann - Jana Menzel - Anna Wirth

4
Klaus Christ - Thomas Franz - Gerhard 

Bauer

5
Bennet Horn - Jonas Mayer - Felix 

Ehrmann *

6
Yvonne Mattern - Melanie Frank - Caro 

Riegel

7
Micha Hahn - Johannes Riegel - Christian 

Strobl

8
Armin Dürnberger	 - Gabriel Lothert - Nico 

Kellermann	

9
Sebastian Drechsler - Peter Drechsler - 

Benedikt Drechsler

10
Anastasia Goth - Ute Beckler - Hannah 

Bayer

11 Paula Klein - Werner Binder - Eva Binder

12
Martin Bihlmaier - Michael Kugel - Jakub 

Szysz

13
Matthias Preis - Sebastian Preis - Martin 

Kurz

Rudi  Buresch  - Jürgen Rauh - Rudi 

Buresch 

*) Zeitstrafe 1 Minute

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit Abstand

Gesamt
Schwim-

men
Rad

Laufen

(rechner-

isch)

zum 

Vorplatz

01:15:23 00:09:22 00:46:51 00:19:10 #WERT!

01:16:23 00:11:19 00:41:21 00:23:43 00:01:00

01:21:58 00:09:32 00:51:16 00:21:10 00:05:35

01:22:25 00:09:44 00:48:21 00:24:20 00:00:27

01:22:55 00:10:25 00:46:58 00:25:32 00:00:30

01:24:38 00:10:21 00:50:02 00:24:15 00:01:43

01:27:26 00:10:57 00:50:32 00:25:57 00:02:48

01:27:39 00:11:15 00:53:42 00:22:42 00:00:13

01:30:00 00:10:23 01:00:55 00:18:42 00:02:21

01:31:50 00:10:35 00:51:21 00:29:54 00:01:50

01:32:25 00:09:31 00:54:09 00:28:45 00:00:35

01:32:49 00:07:04 00:53:46 00:31:59 00:00:24

01:34:29 00:13:33 00:52:14 00:28:42 00:01:40

n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a. #WERT!


